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WAIMEA COLLEGE 
Subject Choice 2025 
Students going into Year 12 
 

 

 

Name:  

Please record your Level 1 / Year 11 subjects in the following boxes: 

Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Subject 4 Subject 5 Subject 6 

There are no compulsory subjects in Year 12.  All students study 6 subjects.  
It is important to choose a course that gains University Entrance Literacy. 

Choose 6 subjects from the list below, that you wish to study in 2025.   
Please note that Employment Skills is a double option.  If students choose 200Emp, then they choose 4 other subjects. 
Trades Academy students must also study either English or Employment Skills. 
 

 Business  Languages  Social Science 
200Acc Accounting 200ESOL ESOL 200Emp Employment Skills 
200Bus Business Studies 200Fre French 200Gwy Gateway 
200Dtd Digital Tech Dev. & Coding 200Jap Japanese 200Geo Geography 
200Eco Economics 200Mao Te Reo Māori 200Hst History 

200Psy Psychology 
 English  Mathematics 200Tra Trades 

200Cls Classical Studies 200Mth Mathematics 200Tsm Tourism 
200Eng English 200MthP Pure Mathematics 
200EngA Advanced English  Technology 
200Mst Media Studies  Performing Arts 200Dvc Design & Visual 

 200Dan Dance 200Mat Materials Tech 
  Food Technology 200Dra Drama 200Mtt Materials Tech Textiles 

200Fdt Food & Nutrition 200Mus Music 200Meg Mechanical Engineering 
200Hos Hospitality 200Pft Performing Arts Tech & Production 200Tec Technology 

 Health & Physical Education  Science  Visual Art 
200Hea Health 200Agh Agriculture & Horticulture 200Vde Visual Art – Design 
200Hpe Health & Physical Education 200Bio Biology 200Vpa Visual Art - Painting 
200Oed Outdoor Education 200Chm Chemistry 200Vph Visual Art - Photography 
200Ped Physical Education 200Phy Physics 
200Pep Physical Education Practical 200Sci Science 

Reserve Subject (to be used if an Option choice is over-subscribed or there is an Option clash):  

If I am successful in gaining a place at Trades, I understand I cannot also take this course at Waimea College 
(e.g. Hospitality, Materials, Engineering). 
 

 I have chosen Trades and the Trades Academy course I am most interested in is:

We understand some subjects may require an interview or have a further selection process if numbers are limited. 

Parent Signature:       Student Signature:   

 

In 2026 I intend to 
 

 Return to Waimea College. My intended future course of study beyond school is:_____________________________

 Attend Polytech or University and study a course in: ____________________________________________________

 Start work.  I am aiming for a career in: _______________________________________________________________

RETURN TO THE WAIMEA 
COLLEGE OFFICE
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Waimea College Subject Codes for 2025 (as at June 2024)  
Key:  = University Entrance subject   * = maybe offered by Correspondence   = Scholarship subject 
Note:  all courses are offered subject to sufficient enrolments 
 

  Subject Name 9 10 Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 

Business 

Accounting    200Acc 300Acc* 
Business Studies    200Bus 300Bus 
Commerce  10Com 100Com   
Digital Technology Foundation 9Dtf     
Digital Technology Advanced 9Dta 10Dta    
Digital Technology Development & Coding   100Dtd 200Dtd 300Dtd 
Economics   100ComE 200Eco 300Eco 

English 

Classical Studies      200Cls 300Cls 
English Advanced    200EngA 300EngA 
English  9Eng  10Eng 100Eng 200Eng 300Eng 
English Literacy     100EngL   
Media Studies     200Mst 300Mst 
Reading 9Rea     

Food Technology 
Food Nutrition    200Fdt 300Fdt 
Food Technology 9Fdt 10Fdt 100Fdt   
Hospitality    100Hos 200Hos 300Hos 

Health & Physical 
Education 

Health    100Hea 200Hea 300Hea 
Health & Physical Education 9Hpe 10Hpe 100Hpe 200Hpe 300Hpe 
Outdoor Education    100Oed 200Oed 300Oed 
Physical Education    100Ped 200Ped 300Ped 
Physical Education - Practical    100Pep 200Pep 300Pep 
Sportspro 9Spt 10Spt    

Languages 

ESOL  10ESOL 100ESOL 200ESOL 300ESOL 
French    200Fre 300Fre* 
Japanese 9Jap 10Jap 100Jap 200Jap 300Jap* 
Spanish 9Sph 10Sph/10Sphh 100Sph   
Te Reo Māori 9Mao 10Mao/10Maoh

 
100Mao 200Mao* 300Mao* 

Mathematics 

Calculus        300Mac 
Mathematics  9Mth 10Mth 100Mth 200Mth 300Mth 
Mathematics - Pure    200MthP  
Mathematics - Numeracy    100MthN     
Statistics        300Mas 

Performing Arts 

Dance 9Dan  10Dan 100Dan 200Dan 300Dan 
Drama 9Dra  10Dra 100Dra 200Dra 300Dra 

Music/Music Group/Music Advanced 9Mus 
9MusA 

 10MusG 
 10MusA 100Mus 200Mus 300Mus 

Performing Arts Technology & Production  10Pft 100Pft 200Pft 300Pft 

Science 

Agriculture and Horticulture/Biotechnology 9Bit 10Agh 100Agh 200Agh 300Agh 
Biology      200Bio 300Bio 
Chemistry      200Chm 300Chm 
Physics      200Phy 300Phy 
Science 9Sci 10Sci  200Sci 300Sci 
Science A   100SciA   
Science B   100SciB   

 
Social Sciences 

Employment Skills    100Emp 200Emp  
Gateway      200Gwy 300Gwy 
Geography    100Geo 200Geo 300Geo 
History    100Hst 200Hst 300Hst 
Psychology      200Psy 300Psy 
Social Studies 9Sst 10Sst    
Tourism      200Tsm 300Tsm 
Trades Academy    200Tra 300Tra 

Technology 

Design and Visual Communication  10Dvc 100Dvc 200Dvc 300Dvc 
Materials Technology Furniture  10Mat 100Mat 200Mat 300Mat 
Materials Technology Textiles  10Mtt 100Mtt 200Mtt 300Mtt 
Mechanical Engineering  10Meg 100Meg 200Meg 300Meg  
Technology 9Tec 10Tec 100Tec 200Tec 300Tec 

Visual Art 

Visual Art 9Var 10Var 100Var     
Visual Art – Design      200Vde 300Vde 
Visual Art – Painting      200Vpa 300Vpa 
Visual Art – Photography      200Vph 300Vph 
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